MERCRUISER [5.7L COMPETITION SkI  GM 350-81387-1935) < TRAMSMISSION AMD RELATED FARTS (IM - LIME) b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 0B514627 THRU OFF7E135 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1 11 18 1 ATE0RA 7| TRANSKMISSION [1.5231 REDUC | 1
/ / / - 2 10 BO179|SCREW [3-1/2") 4,
- mH - - - 2 10 EO179|SCREW [3-1/2") E
m-_ @ 3 16 57921 | 5TUD (4" 2,
%____“ 4 13 32993 | LOCKAWASHER E.5
il 11 22024 |NUT 2,
g 32 47516 13| HOSE [44") 11
7 ar 82031 | 5wITCH 11
a A73174 1 FLAMGE ASSY. [1'- SEE MOTE 2(1,
a 794764 1| FLAMGE AS5Y.[1'] SEE MOTE I[ OPT.
g 734764 2| FLAMGE 455Y. [1-1/8") SEE NO|,OPT.
a2 734764 3| FLAMGE A55Y. [1-1/4")  SEE ML|,OPT.
a 734764 4| FLAMGE A55Y. [1-3/8")  SEE M| OPT.
a 734764 5 FLAMGE ASSY. [1-1/2")  SEE ML|,OPT.
| 10 BO168| SCREw [11/2"] SEE MOTES |2,
| 10 BO171| SCREWw [11/4") SEE MOTES |,
9 10 EOMES| SCREW [3/4") SEE MOTES 2|2
10 10 BE101| SCREW [1-1/8") !
10 10 EOT0E| SCREW [1-1/4") 4
11 13 35048 LOCKWASHER 4
11 13 32953 LOCKWASHER 4
12 11 32219 NUT 4,
12 11 22024 MNUT 4
13 22 47629 ELB OV [0 DEGREES) 3.3
14 22 47629 |ELBON [S0 DEGREES] DESIGH 11
15 22 88517 |ADAPTOR  DESIGM | 1.1
16 32 47516 13|HOSE [44") DESIGH | 11
17 22 B0E282| TEE DESIGM I 1.1
18 22 B06286| CONMECTOR  DESIGM 11 1.1
19 32 12693 7|HOSE [30"] DESIGM Il 1.1
20 E38324 1| 0IL COOLER 1.1
21 RE3284 1| BRACKET [SHORT) 11
22 E3020T|BRACKET ([LONG) 1.1
23 10 E0300| SCREW [3/4"] 2.2
24 12 25909 '"WASHER 2.2
25 11 30606 | NUT 2.2
26 43325|SHIFT LEVER 1.1
27 12 20722 '"WASHER 1.1
28 13 26993 | LOCKWASHER 1.1 -
o In] 11 SOOES RIIT |




